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Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.
26 - 29 October 2017

Result of Race 2

Algarve Classic Festival 2017
Autodromo Int. Algarve

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 1052
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

527 Dias-Moura(PT)  1 -- 15 laps --Fiat 127 Abarth Fiat 127 Abarth

Nuno Dias
42:56.105 2:34.325 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = H71-1300
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

502 Madalena Gaspar(PT)  1 -- 12 laps --Datsun 1200 GX Datsun 1200 GX

Madalena Gaspar
32:56.996 2:33.399 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = H81-1600
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

588 Cerveira Pinto-Fernandes(PT)  1 -- 17 laps --Volkswagen Golf GTi Volkswagen Golf GTi
Rafael Cerveira P into

44:04.066 2:23.922 5

525 Gagliardini-Pinto(PT)  2 -- 16 laps --Volkswagen Golf GTi Volkswagen Golf GTi
Carlos Gagliardini

42:24.781 2:26.736 2

540 Matos-Matos(PT) 54.428 3 54.428Volkswagen Golf GTi Volkswagen Golf GTi
Carlos Matos

43:19.209 2:25.852 6

587 Manuel Cabral Menezes(PT)  4 -- 9 laps --Volkswagen Golf GTi Volkswagen Golf GTi
Manuel Cabral Menezes

25:08.953 2:25.620 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = H81-2000
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

504 Mayer Gaspar-Gaspar(PT)  1 -- 17 laps --Ford Escort RS 2000 Ford Escort RS 2000

Fernando Gaspar
42:38.028 2:18.971 13

501 Carlos Dias Pedro(PT) 18.078 2 18.078Ford RS 2000 Ford RS 2000
Carlos Dias Pedro

42:56.106 2:20.056 4

579 Miguel Ferreira (PT)  3 -- 16 laps --Ford Escort 41:28.073 2:20.812 4

528 Nazário-Redol(PT) 1:54.682 4 1:54.682Porsche 924 Porsche 924
Hugo Nazário

43:22.755 2:29.222 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = H81-Max
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

572 Luis Sousa Ribeiro(PT) 2:25.817 1 -- 15 laps --Jaguar XJS Jaguar XJS
Luis Sousa Ribeiro

42:40.144 2:24.172 3

595 Fresco-Fresco(PT)  2 -- 7 laps --Ford Capri Ford Capri
Fresco Sport

18:13.562 2:30.748 3

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:18.971  in lap  13  by  nbr. 504 : May er Gaspar-Gaspar (Ford Escort RS 2000)

Results: https://liv etiming.raceresults.nu/autodromodoalgarv e Timekeeping by  :  
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Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.
26 - 29 October 2017

Result of Race 2

Algarve Classic Festival 2017
Autodromo Int. Algarve

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = INV
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

581 Pinho-Gomes Vaquiero(PT)  1 -- 15 laps --Rover 2600 Rover 2600
Bruno P inho

42:17.186 2:36.348 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = Trofeu Mini 
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

6 Pinto-Fernandes(PT)  1 -- 15 laps --Mini Cooper 1300 Mini Cooper 1300

Manuel Fernandes
45:09.448 2:35.934 3

11 Sepúlveda-Aguiar(PT)  2 -- 14 laps --Mini Cooper 1300 Mini Cooper 1300

Luis Sepúlveda
42:27.539 2:36.448 3

9 Fernando Soares(PT) 4.965 3 4.965Mini Cooper 1300 Mini Cooper 1300

Fernando Soares
42:32.504 2:37.753 6

74 Leitão-Filipe Oliveira(PT) 1.316 4 6.281Mini Cooper 1300 Mini Cooper 1300

Luis Filipe Oliveira
42:33.820 2:37.862 13

53 Francisco Sanchez(PT) 25.744 5 32.025Mini Cooper 1300 Mini Cooper 1300

Francisco Sanchez
42:59.564 2:38.230 6

4 Matos-Santos(PT) 55.982 6 1:28.007Mini Cooper 1300 Mini Cooper 1300

Manuel Matos
43:55.546 2:39.551 4

2 Paulo Sousa(PT) 2.900 7 1:30.907Mini Cooper 1300 Mini Cooper 1300

Paulo Sousa
43:58.446 2:41.450 2

55 Rui Costa(PT)  8 -- 9 laps --Mini Cooper 1300 Mini Cooper 1300

Rui Costa
24:24.068 2:38.378 2

42 Pinto-Ferreira(PT)  9 -- 8 laps --Mini Cooper 1300 Mini Cooper 1300

André P into
30:28.127 2:39.597 5

Cars N. 6; 53; 84; 161 and 572 - 60s Penalty - Stew ards decisions N. 7; 9; 8; 10 and 6
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